
1 104301 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 893 1050 836 1100 3.02 4 0 800 0 4 38.86 33.5 9 5 0 86.36

2 107734 ARSLAN AHMED QURESHI IFTIKHAR AHMED QURESH 917 1050 886 1100 3.56 4 0 800 0 4 40 37.0 8 0 0 85.00

3 114950 MOIN YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 1010 1100 1082 1100 3.63 4 0 800 0 4 35.43 37.0 8 0 0 80.43

4 84216 FIZZA NASIR NASIR MAHMOOD BHATTI 1033 1100 961 1100 3.31 4 0 800 0 4 34.29 35.0 8 2 0 79.29

5 82732 MARYUM IQTIDAR MUHAMMAD IQTIDAR 743 900 910 1100 3.78 4 0 800 0 4 34.29 37.0 7 0 0 78.29

6 98757 WAJEEHA FATIMA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ISMAIL 949 1050 986 1100 3.84 4 0 800 0 4 29.71 40.0 8 0 0 77.71

7 81865 SYED ADNAN HAIDER SYED MAQSOOD ALTAF 850 1100 852 1100 3.34 4 0 800 0 4 37.71 32.0 7 0 0 76.71

8 118040 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMAD 1031 1100 997 1100 3.76 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 37.0 8 0 0 75.86

9 110268 FAJAR NADEEM NADEEM SALEEM 1033 1100 1083 1100 3.72 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 37.0 7 0 0 74.86

10 113361 UMER YOUSAF MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 920 1050 825 1100 2.70 4 0 800 0 4 33.14 30.5 6 5 0 74.64

11 85971 FATIMA ALI 869 1050 884 1100 3.39 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 35.0 8 0 0 73.86

12 106294 MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 1063 1100 1020 1100 3.08 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 35.0 8 0 0 73.86

13 106323 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 987 1100 913 1100 3.06 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 35.0 6 2 0 73.86

14 103189 MUHAMMAD SANWAL JAVED KHALID JAVED 1033 1100 971 1100 3.18 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 35.0 7 0 0 72.86

15 106363 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 763 850 918 1100 2.89 4 0 800 0 4 28.57 32.0 7 5 0 72.57

16 121608 WAQAS RAFIQUE RAFIQUE AHMAD (LATE) 610 850 727 1100 3.48 4 0 800 0 4 28.57 33.0 6 5 0 72.57

17 88214 FIZZAH ASIF ASIF MEHMOOD BHATTI 949 1100 746 1100 3.61 4 0 800 0 4 32.00 34.5 6 0 0 72.50

18 84237 MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAUSEEF AHMAD 903 1050 858 1100 2.60 4 0 800 0 4 29.71 28.5 8 5 0 71.21
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19 92500 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN FAIZ ASRARULHAQ FASEEULLAH IMRAN 928 1100 719 1100 3.37 4 0 800 0 4 28.57 32.5 9 0 0 70.07

20 98056 MUNEEZA MEHBOOB MEHBOOB AHMAD 880 1100 990 1100 3.96 4 0 800 0 4 22.86 40.0 7 0 0 69.86

21 88464 BUSHRA HUMAIR TASADDAQ HUSSAIN 862 1050 585 1100 0.00 4 501 800 3.87 4 32.00 31.5 6 0 0 69.50

22 101919 AQSA MUHAMMAD RAFEE 1019 1100 961 1100 3.77 4 0 800 0 4 27.43 37.0 5 0 0 69.43

23 102300 SABA ARSHAD ALI 1000 1100 953 1100 3.59 4 0 800 0 4 27.43 37.0 5 0 0 69.43

24 99206 SUBHA KHURSHID KHURSHID AHMAD 698 1100 795 1100 3.25 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 31.0 5 2 0 68.86

25 122340 TAHA TANVIR TANVIR AHMAD 822 1100 710 1100 2.92 4 0 800 0 4 32.00 28.0 8 0 0 68.00

26 110563 MUHAMMAD YASIR MUHAMMAD HANIF 922 1100 906 1100 3.18 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 35.0 7 0 0 67.14

27 107126 HADEED UR REHMAN BUTT MUHAMMAD ARIF BUTT 867 1100 620 1100 3.15 4 0 800 0 4 28.57 28.5 7 3 0 67.07

28 84950 WAJIHA LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI SHAH 959 1100 1008 1100 2692.00 3800 0 800 0 4 21.71 40.0 5 0 0 66.71

29 107436 AQEEL AHMAD SAIF UR REHMAN 850 1050 888 1100 3.00 4 0 800 0 4 24.00 35.0 7 0 0 66.00

30 122188 AZWER RAZA MUHAMMAD RAZA 978 1100 1017 1100 3.60 4 0 800 0 4 22.86 37.0 6 0 0 65.86

31 98724 ESHA NASAR BUKHT NASAR KHAN 901 1100 710 1100 3.45 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 34.5 6 0 0 65.64

32 108321 SADAQAT ALI SHAMAS UD DIN 886 1100 875 1100 3.73 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 35.5 5 0 0 65.64

33 104810 MARYAM MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD AHMAD 669 900 804 1100 3.56 4 0 800 0 4 26.29 34.0 5 0 0 65.29

34 98254 ABDULLAH GUL AWAN DR GUL HAMEED AWAN 893 1050 743 1100 2.75 4 0 800 0 4 27.43 29.5 5 3 0 64.93

35 105347 JAWAD AHMAD ALLAH DITTA SHAHID 855 1100 775 1100 3.71 4 0 800 0 4 22.86 34.0 8 0 0 64.86

36 114488 HAMDA RAHEEN MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN SIKANDAR 1049 1100 965 1100 3.28 4 0 800 0 4 22.86 35.0 7 0 0 64.86

37 92775 KHADIJA BIBI HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUNEER 917 1100 907 1100 3.62 4 0 800 0 4 22.86 37.0 5 0 0 64.86

38 86501 MUHAMMAD AHSHAM KHAN MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN 1007 1100 821 1100 2.76 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 30.5 5 4 0 64.64

39 109275 IRSA AAMIR AAMIR BARKAT ALI 883 1100 867 1100 3.63 4 0 800 0 4 24.00 35.5 5 0 0 64.50

40 105411 RIDA SHAHID SHAHID AQEEL 1031 1100 920 1100 2.80 4 0 800 0 4 26.29 32.0 6 0 0 64.29

41 96763 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ABDUL SALAM 997 1100 782 1100 2.73 4 0 800 0 4 28.57 30.5 5 0 0 64.07

42 102484 USAMA LAEEQ LAEEQ GHIAS 895 1100 820 1100 3.38 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 33.5 5 0 0 63.64
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43 90682 MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 835 1100 596 1100 3.62 4 0 800 0 4 26.29 29.5 7 0 0 62.79

44 87662 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD AMIN 671 1100 753 1100 3.14 4 0 800 0 4 27.43 30.0 5 0 0 62.43

45 84367 ABDUL MATEEN BUTT ABDUL ALEEM BUTT 894 1100 559 1100 3.01 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 29.0 7 1 0 62.14

46 116144 SAHAR MIAN MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 843 1100 715 1100 3.40 4 0 800 0 4 24.00 33.0 5 0 0 62.00

47 99519 VIJAY KUMAR GOMAND RAM 716 1100 721 1100 0.00 4 544 800 3.64 4 24.00 31.0 6 0 0 61.00

48 110625 SAAD HASSAN SHAHID RAFIQ 729 1100 518 1100 3.14 4 0 800 0 4 30.86 24.5 5 0 0 60.36

49 103049 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN SHAHID PERVEZ 881 1100 583 1100 3.23 4 0 800 0 4 26.29 29.0 5 0 0 60.29

50 95570 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ASLAM 879 1100 822 1100 2.84 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 29.0 6 0 0 60.14

51 80696 MARYAM TABREEK NAEEM AHMAD 950 1100 775 1100 3.05 4 0 800 0 4 20.57 33.5 6 0 0 60.07

52 115112 RIDA MOHSIN MOHSIN RAZA 803 1100 705 1100 3.60 4 0 800 0 4 21.71 33.0 5 0 0 59.71

53 117489 ABUZAR AKHTER MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 906 1100 782 1100 3.34 4 0 800 0 4 20.57 33.5 5 0 0 59.07

54 87559 WALEED RAZA RAZA E MUSTAFA 818 1100 648 1100 3.18 4 0 800 0 4 25.14 28.5 5 0 0 58.64

55 106593 SYED MUAAZ HASSAN SYED ZAMEER ALI SHAH 754 1050 639 1050 2.66 4 0 800 0 4 27.43 26.0 5 0 0 58.43

56 97852 SHER ALI ZULFIQAR FAQEER ALI 805 1100 633 1100 2.57 4 0 800 0 4 29.71 23.5 5 0 0 58.21

57 104100 ADIL AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 740 1100 673 1100 3.29 4 0 800 0 4 21.71 30.0 5 1 0 57.71

58 98533 AYESHA ALI ZULFIQAR ALI 843 1100 842 1100 3.33 4 0 800 0 4 20.57 32.0 5 0 0 57.57

59 93196 MUHAMMAD ASIF FATEH ZAR KHAN 776 1100 773 1100 2.86 4 0 800 0 4 22.86 29.0 5 0 0 56.86

60 102348 MOMINA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD 885 1100 599 1100 3.29 4 0 800 0 4 22.86 29.0 5 0 0 56.86
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61 105849 QAMAR CHISHTI GHULAM YASEEN 747 1100 681 1100 0.00 4 442 800 2.99 4 25.14 26.0 5 0 0 56.14

62 121256 SYED M ABDUL REHMAN SYED ZAFAR IQBAL ZAFAR 681 1100 615 1100 2.76 4 0 800 0 4 21.71 24.5 5 4 0 55.21

63 111896 MUHAMMAD SAAD KHALID KHAN SAIF UL ISLAM KHAN SURI 812 1100 770 1100 2.29 4 0 800 0 4 29.71 17.0 5 3 0 54.71

64 88940 MUHAMMAD MUAZ ASHARF MUKHTAR ASHRAF 948 1100 676 1100 2.60 4 0 800 0 4 21.71 27.5 5 0 0 54.21

65 118324 ARSLAN SIKANDAR SIKANDAR E AZAM 543 1050 2753 3500 0.00 4 0 800 0 4 27.43 12.5 5 3 0 47.93
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